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ACCOMPANIST LIST 
updated January 2021 

(in postcode order) 

 
Disclaimer: This list of Accompanists is provided by the Australian Music Examinations Board (WA) as a convenience 

It has been compiled according to the wish of the accompanists listed, and does not reflect any accreditation by the AMEB of the persons listed over anyone not listed 
 

 

NAME SUBURB P/CODE TELEPHONE EMAIL 
LEVELS TO 
ACCOMPANY 

Brandon Scherrer PERTH 6000 0478 667 458 brandonscherrer@hotmail.com All Grades 

Christopher Milbourn NORTH PERTH 6006 0433 858 598 christopheredwardmilbourn@gmail.com All Grades 

Vincent Colagiuri LEEDERVILLE 6007 0403 073 873 vvcc62@gmail.com All Grades 

Julie Anne Timms NEDLANDS 6009 0451 837 046 julieannetimms@gmail.com Preliminary – Grade 3 

Katharin Cameron CLAREMONT 6010 0410 511 958 katharin.cameron@gmail.com Preliminary – Grade 6 

Tim Chapman MOSMAN PARK 6012 0438 861 696 chapmant59@gmail.com Preliminary – Grade 8 

Beverley Le Page WEMBLEY 6014 0431 037 949 beverley_lepage@yahoo.com.au All Grades 

Irina Vasilieva WEMBLEY 6014 0406 633 822 irina@cappuccino-concerts.com  

Michael Happ FLOREAT 6014 0457 361 341 mfphapp@gmail.com Grade 1 – Grade 6 

Marjorie Tanner WOODLANDS 6018 0402 017 326 ben.tanner@optusnet.com.au Preliminary – Grade 6 

Noriko Cornforth CARINE 6020 0468 856 156 mikenori@iprimus.com.au Up to Grade 4 

Cheryl Penson CARINE 6020 0419 966 753 cpenson@outlook.com Preliminary – Grade 8 

Lisa Rowntree MULLALOO 6027 0423 295 335 limetree@iinet.net.au All Grades 

Phil Robertson BUTLER 6036 0433 413 261 philrob51@gmail.com All Grades 
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Harriet Griffiths MT LAWLEY 6050 0415 662 522 harriet@mountlawley.net All Grades 

Anastasia Buettner-Moore BASSENDEAN 6054 0419932002 nfo@playwellperth.com.au All Grades 

Tommaso Pollio DIANELLA 6059 0407 704 450 tommasopollio@me.com All Grades 

Yoon Sen Lee DIANELLA 6059 0413 929 475 ysenlee@gmail.com All Grades 

Svetlana Zenkina MORLEY 6062 0422 095 760 rachmaninov2@hotmail.com All Grades 

Hye Yung (Sarah) Chung MORLEY 6062 0411 754 538 ysgesis304@hotmail.com Preliminary – Grade 8 

Jan McMillan DARLINGTON 6070 0402 152 815 jacrian@outlook.com All Grades 

Kathy Stanton WILSON 6107 0401 138 876 kplstanton@gmail.com All Grades 

Noela Chong ROLEYSTONE 6111 0415 609 869 noela.chong@gmail.com All Grades 

David Thai FERDALE 6148 0426 044 367 david22thai@gmail.com All Grades 

Marlene Ong RIVERTON 6148 0404 891 808 marlene.ong@hotmail.com All Grades 

Coral Shipard SHELLEY 6148 9457 2820  Preliminary – Grade 7 

Luciano Trebse WINTHROP 6150 0414 783 538 trebse@iprimus.com.au Grade 5 - Diplomas 

Brittany Carvalho WATERFORD 6152 0406 675 488 brittany.carvalho@gmail.com Preliminary – Grade 5 

Catherine Carboon MT PLEASANT 6153 0428 729 683 ccarboon55@bigpond.com Preliminary – Grade 6 

Grace Eunkyeong Je CANNING VALE 6155 0401 859 973 grace.je.sung@gmail.com All Grades 

Hooi Theng Loo WILLETTON 6155 0402 910 884 hooi@nw.com.au All Grades 

Elizabeth Kelly EAST FREMANTLE 6158 0408 394 877 elizabeth@hotelkelly.com Preliminary – Grade 5 

Robert Graham COOLBELLUP 6163 0452 482 083 robertgraham70@gmail.com All Grades 
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Rebecca Vouyoucalos HAMILTON HILL 6163 0412 021 779 vouyoucalos@gmail.com Preliminary – Grade 6 

Vanessa Tan BALDIVIS 6171 0430 909 118 luke.vanessa@gmail.com All Grades 

Sue Cox MADORA BAY 6210 0439 515 107 meilcox54@bigpond.com Preliminary – Grade 7 

Beverley Van Sambeeck HALLS HEAD 6210 0418 950 506 beverleyvs@hotmail.com Preliminary – Grade 7 

 
 


